
Cam and GrooveA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL10818

Dixon / Boss-Lock Type F Adapters

Male Adapter
x 

Male NPT

$17.25
29.25
19.50
25.00
47.90
37.55
44.85

113.00
131.00
183.65

---
523.90

---
---

½"
¾" x ½"

¾"
1"

1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3" 
4" 
5" 
6" 

8" DIX1

8" BL1

50-F-AL
7550-F-AL
75-F-AL
100-F-AL
125-F-AL
150-F-AL
200-F-AL
250-F-AL
300-F-AL
400-F-AL
500-F-AL
600-F-AL
800-F-AL
801-F-AL

356T6 Aluminum

$8.50
18.35

9.75
12.40
14.95
16.10
18.95
33.60
35.20
64.10

118.85
142.50
419.70
410.10

Part #

Aluminum
Hard Coat Brass

Size
Price/E

---
---
---
---
---
150-F-ALH
200-F-ALH
---
300-F-ALH
400-F-ALH
---
600-F-ALH
---
---

Part # Part # Price/E
50-F-BR
7550-F-BR
75-F-BR
100-F-BR
125-F-BR
150-F-BR
200-F-BR
250-F-BR
300-F-BR
400-F-BR
---
600-F-BR
---
---

---
---
---
---
---

$28.65
33.10

---
53.00
97.50

---
203.10

---
---

Price/E

1 Dixon and Boss-Lock cam and groove couplings do not interchange in the 8" size.

Dixon / BossLock Type DP Dust Plugs

Dust Plug

1 Dixon and Boss-Lock cam and groove couplings do not interchange in the 8" size.
Dust caps and dust plugs are not to be used in pressure applications for safety and environ-
mental reasons.

$21.85
22.40
21.70
35.80
40.50
41.25
61.70
68.10

139.20
---

513.00
---
---

---
$10.25

11.40
13.55
14.50
14.90
20.75
21.75
33.15
60.65
72.50

302.40
302.40

---
---
---
---

$28.40
28.75

---
39.95
59.90

---
119.65

---
---

½"
¾"
1"

1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"
3" 
4" 
5" 
6" 

8" DIX1

8" BL1

---
75-DP-AL
100-DP-AL
125-DP-AL
150-DP-AL
200-DP-AL
250-DP-AL
300-DP-AL
400-DP-AL
500-DP-AL
600-DP-AL
800-DP-AL
801-DP-AL

356T6 Aluminum

Part #

Aluminum
Hard Coat Brass

Size
Price/E Part # Part # Price/E

50-DP-BR
75-DP-BR
100-DP-BR
125-DP-BR
150-DP-BR
200-DP-BR
250-DP-BR
300-DP-BR
400-DP-BR
---
600-DP-BR
---
---

Price/E
---
---
---
---
150-DP-ALH
200-DP-ALH
---
300-DP-ALH
400-DP-ALH
---
600-DP-ALH
---
---

pages014-036.pmd 10/5/2007, 9:51 AM18


