	Size	356T6 Aluminum		Aluminum Hard Coat		Brass	
and the second s		Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
	1⁄2"	50-F-AL	\$8.50			50-F-BR	\$17.25
	3⁄4" X 1⁄2"	7550-F-AL	18.35			7550-F-BR	29.25
	3⁄4"	75-F-AL	9.75			75-F-BR	19.50
	1"	100-F-AL	12.40			100-F-BR	25.00
	1¼"	125-F-AL	14.95			125-F-BR	47.90
	1½"	150-F-AL	16.10	150-F-ALH	\$28.65	150-F-BR	37.55
	2"	200-F-AL	18.95	200-F-ALH	33.10	200-F-BR	44.85
	21⁄2"	250-F-AL	33.60			250-F-BR	113.00
	3"	300-F-AL	35.20	300-F-ALH	53.00	300-F-BR	131.00
	4"	400-F-AL	64.10	400-F-ALH	97.50	400-F-BR	183.65
Male Adapter	5"	500-F-AL	118.85				
x	6"	600-F-AL	142.50	600-F-ALH	203.10	600-F-BR	523.90
Male NPT	8" DIX1	800-F-AL	419.70				
	8" BL1	801-F-AL	410.10				

Dixon / Boss-Lock Type F Adapters



Size	356T6 Aluminum		Aluminum Hard Coat		Brass	
	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1⁄2"					50-DP-BR	\$21.85
3⁄4"	75-DP-AL	\$10.25			75-DP-BR	22.40
1"	100-DP-AL	11.40			100-DP-BR	21.70
1¼"	125-DP-AL	13.55			125-DP-BR	35.80
11⁄2"	150-DP-AL	14.50	150-DP-ALH	\$28.40	150-DP-BR	40.50
2"	200-DP-AL	14.90	200-DP-ALH	28.75	200-DP-BR	41.25
21⁄2"	250-DP-AL	20.75			250-DP-BR	61.70
3"	300-DP-AL	21.75	300-DP-ALH	39.95	300-DP-BR	68.10
4"	400-DP-AL	33.15	400-DP-ALH	59.90	400-DP-BR	139.20
5"	500-DP-AL	60.65				
6"	600-DP-AL	72.50	600-DP-ALH	119.65	600-DP-BR	513.00
8" DIX1	800-DP-AL	302.40				
8" BL1	801-DP-AL	302.40				



Dust Plug

ALERT

SAFETY ¹ Dixon and Boss-Lock cam and groove couplings do not interchange in the 8" size. ALERI Dust caps and dust plugs are <u>not</u> to be used in pressure applications for safety and environ-

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

mental reasons.



18

13

We Ship

World Wide